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Final A

Martin
Sergei
Mihhail
Aleksei
Aleksander
Juri
Aleksandr
Daniel
Danila
Joonas
Anton
Ernest
Nikita
Dmitri
Arseni

Nikolai

Mikson
KoltSin
Lehmus
Olenin
Vassiljev
Damaskin
Nemirski
Karsten
Popovits
Vahesoo
Truss
KiltSitski
Smirnov
Maslov
MjakoSin

Ogoltsov

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004
2005
2004
2004
2007
2006

Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pirita
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Narva
Narva
Pdhjakotkas
Pd&hjakotkas

1:51.14

1:52.71

2:00.79

2:02.62

2:08.79

2:09.40

2:10.42

2:25.57



